Calculite White LED
4" Adjustable Accent
Professional-grade downlighting
Calculite White LED
4" Adjustable Accent
Professional-grade downlighting
Precision. Performance.
The Philips Lightolier Calculite White LED 4" Adjustable

11° beam Angle
8 Philips Lightolier
Ordering guide and specifications
A + B + C + D (optional) = complete unit.
Calculite White LED 4" adjustable accent complete fixture is comprised of a frame-in kit with light engine and finishing reflector (optional accessories are available).
Refer to footnotes at the bottom of the page for configuration details and restrictions.
A
B
Frame-in Kit
Series Style Lumens Installation Voltage Dimming
C4L A 15 N U
C4L   Calculite 4"
LED round
A  Adjustable
Accent
15 1500 lm N New construction U Universal Z10V Non-IC with 0-10V dimming
Z10VAIC AirSeal-IC with 0-10V dimming
LD Non-IC with Lutron dimming
LDAIC AirSeal-IC with Lutron dimming
Light Engine
Series Lumens Style CCT CRI Optics3
C4L 15 A
C4L   Calculite 4"
LED round
15 1500 lm A  Adjustable
Accent
27K 2700 K
30K 3000 K
35K 3500 K 1
40K 4000 K 1
8 80 CRI
9 90 CRI 1
TSP 11° Tight Spot
SP 17° Spot
NF 22° Narrow Flood
FL 29° Flood
C Finishing Reflector
Series Style Finish Flange
C4L A
C4L   Calculite 4"
LED round
A  Adjustable
Accent
CL Clear
CCL Comfort clear
CCD Comfort clear diffuse
CCZ Champagne bronze
WH White (painted)
W White (painted)
 P  Polished (matches aperture)
FT  Flangeless (flush-mount) 2
7 ⅛"
181 mm
6 ⅛"
155 mm
15 ⅝"
397 mm
2 ⅞"
73 mm
4 ⅛"
105 mm
5 ½"
139 mm
7 ⅛"
181 mm
7 ⅛"
181 mm
6 ⅛"
155 mm
15 ⅝"
397 mm
2 ⅞"
73 mm